BOOK 436 PAGE 157
Ties I Wolf RECORDED AT THE REQUEST AF
PO Box 211162 Msa G. Walf
- Crescent Valley, NV 2005 NOV -8 PM 1:41
After Recording Please Return to
WHITE BUFFALO NATION EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA PO Box 211162 M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER
FILE NO FREE (AZ)
Attn: Lisa J. Wolf
QUITCLAIM DEED
\ \
QUITCLAIM DEED, made this 14thday of October , 2005
Lisa J. Wolf & James Vagarasoto II' of
Eureka
County ("grantor"), for and in consideration of the sum of
\$10.00
DOLLARS (S $10 \cdot 00$), the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged and received,
and for other good and valuable consideration received, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto
The White Buffalo Nation (W.B.N.Inq. grantee"), whose mailing
address is P.O. Box 211162, Crescent Valley, NV89821 his/her
heirs and assigns, the following described premises, County of Fureka, State of
Nevada , described as follows (enter legal description):
Lot 14 in Block 20 of Crescent Valley Ranch
and Farms Unit No. 1 as per map recorded in
said county as File No. 34081, 3039 Crescent Avenue,
Crescent Valley, NV 89821 Also known as street and number
Tax Parcel ID# 002-018-01
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this deed on the date set forth above.
CZ 00 11 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Court of Wall my account of
Grantor Grantor
Man 1
The contract of the contract o
Witness (if required) Witness (if required)
STATE OF Nevada)
Nevada
COUNTY OF Eurekass:
COUNTY OF EUREKAss: The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me. Bettle KRHNBS, a notary
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me. DeTTy KRANDS a notary public in and for the state of Nevada by
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me. DeTTy KRANDS, a notary public in and for the state of Nevada by
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me. DeTTy KRANDS a notary public in and for the state of Nevada by
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me. DETTY KRANDS, a notary public in and for the state of Nevada by 15A J. WOLF SHMES VAG-ARASOTO on the State day of Woven ber, 20 005
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me. DeTTy KRANDS a notary public in and for the state of Nevada by
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me. Detty RAMIDS a notary public in and for the state of Nevada by an of Nevada bee, 20 cos. Witness my hand and official seal
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me. Detty RAMBS. a notary public in and for the state of Nevada by and for the state of Nevada by an analy on the 8th day of Nevada bee, 20 cos. Witness my hand and official seal BETTY J. KRAMBS Novary Public, State of Nevada
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me. Detty RAMIDS a notary public in and for the state of Nevada by an of Nevada bee, 20 cos. Witness my hand and official seal

201519

DECLARATION OF VALUE

1 Assessori	Parcel Number (s	1			201519
' •) <u>002-01</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		800	/ 4 /=	
b)	<u></u>	-		c: <u>426</u> of Recording:	Page: 157 11-8-05
c)			Note	_	11-8-03
d)		_	1		1 1
		•			1
Type of Pr	operty:				\ \
<u>*</u> }⊊	Vacant Land		ingle Fam Res.		\ \
c) [Condo/Twnhse Apt. Bidg.	• —	4 Plex omm'/Ind'l		\ \
<i>i</i>)	Agricultural	h)	obile Home		
υ	Other	_			
	(O-1)		_		
	ue/Sales Price o	• •	\$4	,000	
	eu of Foreclosure (Only (value of p			
Transfer Ta	**		\$		
Real Prope	rty Transfer Tax D	ue:	<u> 5 / -</u>	5.60	
4. If Exempti	on Claimed:			1	/
	fer Tax Exemption, p	ar NPS 775 000	Sealian	1	1
	n Reason for Exemp		, Section		
,	Transfer to Exemp	3011.			
			/ /		
5. Partial Inte	erest: Percentag	e being transfe	erred;	100 %	
			1		
The undersign	led declares and a	knowledges, u	nder penalty o	f perjury, purs	uant to NRS 375,060
and NRS 375.	110, that the inform	nation provided	is correct to th	e best of their	information and
belief, and car	t be supported by o	locumentation i	f called upon to	o substantiate	the information
provided herei	n. Furthermore, th	e disallowance	of any claimed	exemption, o	r other determination
of additional ta	ix due, may result i	n a penalty of 1	0% of the tax	due plus intere	est at 1% per month.
			/ /		
Pursuant to N	IRS 375.030, the E	Buyer and Selle	er shall be joi	ntly and seve	rally liable for any
additional am	ount owed.	\mathcal{L}	\ \		
Signature >	THANK !	I Jall))	Capacity 3	COMPC
Signature_		1000 W 1-10	= 1 1	Capacity	Sellec
Oigilaid.	and is a	//	/_/	_capacity	28/78C=
SELLED IC	DANTOD/ INCO	DHATION	PINC.		
	RANTOR) INFO	RMATION	BUTER) INFORMATION
Print Name:	Lisa J. Wo	f	Print Name	(REQUIRED)	
Address:	James Vaga			WILL FE	Buffalo Nation Inc
	PO Rox 211		Address:		211162
City:	Crescent Va		City:	***************************************	nt Valley
State:	NV Zip:	9821	State:	NV	Zip : 89821
00454494	DE500N DE01	20-10-0			
	PERSON REQU		CORDING		
	IOT THE SELLER OR BUY	(ER)			
Print Name:	/_/			Escrow#	
Address:	_/_/_				
City:		s	tate:	Z	lip:
The State of the S					

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)